AXA S.A.

AXA S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000120628

Overview

2024/04/10 17:30:00

Price
33.85 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.09% (0.03)

FR0000120628
CSs

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Financial
Stock

75,357 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

33.50 EUR (20,000)
34.20 EUR (20,000)
34.505 EUR

33.90 EUR

33.90 EUR

33.82 EUR

33.90 EUR

22,000

745,800.00

1

53

12062

35.00

30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

f

Sy

i
PR

‘]J : hﬁr‘w w}h‘/
. J%w(\ﬁ} w’li |“

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26651272,154589527,158755914,160015538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120628&ID_NOTATION=20033343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120628&ID_NOTATION=20033343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bbf8bd60d902b6e1807d0a1221b3c5719017a0c0fce9e1042c8994115ddcac2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90ebf052aff67ff06&time=1712853516&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b3a40014cf7df4fc107a23afbb7b20cb9ba528470e9020a065a75e25cf4a65d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a581a91c64dd57017&time=1712853516&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31798df7005cc9386bba243f8c8ff2428b4bceb09fad06dcba5897f5e36b4b15&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=774db3c2f0749e8c1&time=1712853516&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18f2d89f682a299d81c1ea80e88c8d50ed357ad5e2316f6ec2da133a29964ed5&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe261eb17af01ef04&time=1712853516&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90e619f8ab83e6cd1e03e707bca26fdbdf47942ae0e2a5bee5cdd424fd5ce94f&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c60172fd428006eef&time=1712853516&tool=RSC

AXA S.A.

Details

2024/04/10 17:30:00

Price
33.85 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

ISIN FR0000120628
Symbol CS
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 75,357 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.50 EUR (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 34.20 EUR (20,000)
Open 34.505 EUR
High 33.90 EUR
Low 33.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.82 EUR
VWAP 33.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) 22,000
Trading volume 745,800.00
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +19.44% +17.70% +43.78%
Perf (abs.) +5.51 +5.09 +10.31
Beta 0.73 0.83 0.94
Volatility  15.47 18.11 24.33

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AXA S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 33.81 EUR
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 33.88 EUR
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 18:06 33.83 EUR
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15 33.83 EUR
04/10

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35 27.90 CHF

34.22 EUR (6,173
33.89 EUR (107,916
31.08 EUR (111,947
29.01 EUR (308,383

35.13 EUR (2024/04/03

29.18 EUR (2024/01/16

35.13 EUR (2024/04/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
25.27 EUR (2023/07/10)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.13 143
0.00 3
0.92 148
0.92 34
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20033343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116478393

AXA S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

12/18

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/10

2024/
03/11

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/03

08:26

17:30

08:10

08:10

15:06

20:52

17:35

19:09

17:44

16:31

08:08

18:00

33.86 EUR

33.85 EUR

33.80 EUR

33.80 EUR

33.46 EUR

36.91 USD

33.85 EUR

32.73 EUR

33.83 EUR

33.75 EUR

33.78 EUR

0.05

0.75

0.00

0.00

0.13

0.04

120.91

0.05

0.03

0.00

0.00

34.268 CHF 0.00

11

7,472

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2034717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1420121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629918

AXA S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AXA SA

25, Avenue Matignon - 75008 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-40-75-57-00

Fax: +

E-mail: infos.web@axa.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Buberl

Alban de Mailly
Nesle

Astrid Stange

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Antoine Gosset-
Grainville

Angelien G. Z.
Kemna

André Frangois-
Poncet

Bettina Cramm
Clotilde Delbos
Guillaume Faury
Gérald Harlin
Helen Browne
Isabel Hudson
Marie-France
Tschudin
Martine Bievre
Rachel Duan

Rachel Picard

Ramon de
Oliveira-Cezar

Ramon Fernandez

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:infos.web@axa.com
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